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DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY SPORTS BOARD: DIBRUGARH: 786004
INTER COLLEGE ATHLETIC MEET   2016-17


DETAIL ENTRY FORM FOR WOMEN
NAME OF THE COLLEGE_________________________________________

	SL NO
	Name of Athlete 
	100 MTR. 
	200 mtr. 
	400 mtr
	800 mtr.
	1500 mtr.
	Shot Put
	Discuss  Throw
	Hammer Throw
	Javelin
	Triple Jump
	High Jump
	Broad Jump
	4X100 mtr relay
	4X400 mtr. relay
	3000 mtr.

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


N.B. Only two entries for each event and one reserve shall be allowed.
Note:     Mark            for regular entry and ‘R’ for reserve entry.
Signature of Principal






Signature of Prof.- in- Charge
ENTRY FORM FOR MEN
NAME OF THE COLLEGE_________________________________________

	SL NO
	Name of Athlete 
	100 MTR. 
	200 mtr. 
	400 mtr.
	800 mtr.
	1500 mtr.
	5000 mtr.
	10000 mtr. 
	Shot Put
	Discuss  Throw
	Hammer Throw
	Javelin
	Triple Jump
	High Jump
	Broad Jump
	4X100 mtr Relay
	4X400 mtr.Relay
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 N.B. Only two entries for each event and one reserve shall be allowed.
Note:     Mark            for regular entry and ‘R’ for reserve entry.

Signature of Principal






Signature of Prof.- in- Charge
